$644,950 - 12514 Oneida Way, Thornton

MLS® #3916075 Listing Office: Richmond Realty Inc

$644,950
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,188 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Creekside Village, Thornton, CO

*IIREADY SUMMER 2025!"**This Lapis
comes ready to impress with two stories of
smartly inspired living spaces and designer
finishes throughout. The main floor is ideal for
entertaining with its open layout. The great S
room welcomes you to relax and flows into the coveReD
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dining room and well-appointed kitchen which

features a quartz center island, walk-in pantry T ' M a
and stainless steel appliances. A flex room,
powder and mud room that is off the garage Room e 1
completes the main floor. Retreat upstairs to
find three secondary bedrooms and a shared
bath that provide ideal accommodations for
family or guests. The primary suite boasts a e
private bath and a spacious walk-in closet. FLEX
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Built in 2025

Essential Information F——

MLS® #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths

Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

3916075
$644,950
4

3.00

1

1

2,188

0.17

2025
Residential
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Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Active

Community Information

Address 12514 Oneida Way
Subdivision Creekside Village
City Thornton

County Adams

State CO

Zip Code 80602

Amenities

Parking Spaces
# of Garages

Interior

Interior Features Eat-in Kitchen, Kitchen Island, Open Floorplan, Pantry, Primary Suite,
Quartz Counters, Radon Mitigation System, Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Oven, Range
Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central Air

Stories Two

Exterior

Lot Description Landscaped, Master Planned, Sprinklers In Front
Windows Double Pane Windows

Roof Architecural Shingle, Composition

School Information

District School District 27-J
Elementary West Ridge

Middle Roger Quist

High Riverdale Ridge

Additional Information

Date Listed April 18th, 2025
Zoning Residential
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