# \$644,950 - 12514 Oneida Way, Thornton

MLS® #3916075 Listing Office: Richmond Realty Inc

#### \$644,950

4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,188 sqft Residential on 0 Acres

Creekside Village, Thornton, CO

\*\*!!READY SUMMER 2025!!\*\*This Lapis comes ready to impress with two stories of smartly inspired living spaces and designer finishes throughout. The main floor is ideal for entertaining with its open layout. The great room welcomes you to relax and flows into the dining room and well-appointed kitchen which features a quartz center island, walk-in pantry and stainless steel appliances. A flex room, powder and mud room that is off the garage completes the main floor. Retreat upstairs to find three secondary bedrooms and a shared bath that provide ideal accommodations for family or guests. The primary suite boasts a private bath and a spacious walk-in closet.

#### RE (COLORADO

#### Listing Courtesy of Richmond Realty Inc

Built in 2025

#### **Essential Information**

MLS® #	3916075
Price	\$644,950
Bedrooms	4
Bathrooms	3.00
Full Baths	1
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	2,188
Acres	0.17
Year Built	2025
Туре	Residential





REcolorado

Sub-Type	Single Family Residence
Status	Active

# **Community Information**

12514 Oneida Way
Creekside Village
Thornton
Adams
CO
80602

# Amenities

Parking Spaces	3
# of Garages	3

#### Interior

Interior Features	Eat-in Kitchen, Kitchen Island, Open Floorplan, Pantry, Primary Suite,		
	Quartz Counters, Radon Mitigation System, Walk-In Closet(s)		
Appliances	Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Oven, Range		
Heating	Forced Air		
Cooling	Central Air		
Stories	Тwo		

# Exterior

Lot Description	Landscaped, Master Planned, Sprinklers In Front
Windows	Double Pane Windows
Roof	Architecural Shingle, Composition

# **School Information**

District	School District 27-J
Elementary	West Ridge
Middle	Roger Quist
High	Riverdale Ridge

# **Additional Information**

Date Listed	April 18th, 2025
Zoning	Residential

Terms and Conditions: The content relating to real estate for sale in this Web site comes in part from the Internet Data eXchange ("IDX") program of METROLIST, INC., DBA RECOLORADO® Real estate listings held by brokers other than RE/MAX Professionals are marked with the IDX Logo. This information is being provided for the consumers personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any other purpose. All information subject to change and should be independently verified.

Copyright 2025 METROLIST, INC., DBA RECOLORADO® -- All Rights Reserved 6455 S. Yosemite St., Suite 500 Greenwood Village, CO 80111 USA

Listing information last updated on May 4th, 2025 at 4:33pm MDT